AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

PD2000204-01 SWING UNIT
PF1000675-00 WINCH SYSTEM
PG2000267-00 BOOM UNIT
PH1000550-00 SAFETY DEVICES (MOTION CONTROLLER)
PJ3000561-00 BUCKET SYSTEM
PJ5000003-00 BOOSTER UNIT
PK2001161-00 FRAME UNIT
PO1000171-00 INDICATION PLATES
PW1000118-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS
PX1001128-00 MOUNTING PARTS
PY1001439-00 OPTIONS

ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+146+3+43011100032+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PK2001161-00 FRAME UNIT




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

PH5032421-00 HARNESS

PH5032426-00 HARNESS (MAIN)
PH5032427-01 HARNESS

PH5032500-00 HARNESS

PH5032593-00 HARNESS

PH5033252-00 HARNESS

PH5033349-00 HARNESS (MAIN)
PH5033366-00 HARNESS

PH5033697-00 HARNESS

PH5033701-00 HARNESS

PH5034227-00 HARNESS

PH5034228-00 HARNESS

PH5034356-00 HARNESS

PH5034367-00 HARNESS

PH5034371-00 HARNESS

PH5034445-00 HARNESS

PH5034448-00 HARNESS

PH5034452-00 HARNESS

PH5080161-01 HOOK ASSY (MARTEC LOCKING HOOK/BK-7/8-10,2TON)
PH5100004-00 HOSE ASSY

PH5100005-00 HOSE ASSY (BUCKET PANEL,SAFETY HOSE)
P11010074-00 MOTOR,HYDRAULIC (SWING)
PI11010176-00 MOTOR,HYDRAULIC
P11010224-00 MOTOR,HYDRAULIC
PI11100056-00 VALVE,RELIEF
P11100061-00 VALVE,RELIEF
PI11100135-00 VALVE,RELIEF
P11120148-01 VALVE,SOLENOID
PI11120238-02 VALVE,SOLENOID
P11120259-01 VALVE,SOLENOID
PI11120272-01 VALVE,SOLENOID
P11120273-01 VALVE,SOLENOID
PI11120335-00 VALVE,SOLENOID
P11120336-00 VALVE,SOLENOID
PI11140133-01 VALVE,CHECK
P11140136-01 VALVE,CHECK
PI11140188-00 VALVE,CHECK
P11140189-00 VALVE,CHECK
P11140212-00 VALVE,CHECK
P11140221-00 VALVE,CHECK
PI11140227-00 VALVE,CHECK
P11250153-00 VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE
P11280051-00 VALVE,PILOT CHECK
P11300041-00 FILTER,OIL

P11300048-01 FILTER,OIL

P15170001-05 INTERLOCK ASSY (HINO¥TOYOTA,FOR NO.3 BRAKE)
PJ3010108-00 BUCKET (INNER CASE)
PJ3010320-00 BUCKET

PJ3020057-00 FRAME

PJ3040057-04 OPE.ASSY

PJ3200096-01 PIPING,BUCKET
PJ3240037-00 COVER (CLOTH,WHITE)
PJ3240041-00 COVER (BUCKET,FRP,WHITE)
PJ3340015-01 CYLINDER,LIFT (BUCKET)
PJ5050119-00 JIB ASSY

PJ5080040-00 JOINT ASSY

PK1011424-01 FRAME

PK1100464-00 SWING FRAME
PK1100488-00 SWING FRAME
PK1200454-03 COVER,SWING FRAME
PK1330378-00 COVER

PK1330386-00 COVER (ENGINE FRONT)
PK1330418-02 COVER (ENGINE UNIT)
PK1330419-00 COVER (EMERGENCY SWITCH KEY TYPE)

000012



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
2 90101208055 | BOLT 2 M8X55 228346
3 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 4 M8 228346

90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 2 M8 228347
4 42648720201 | SUPPORT 1 229424
42648720202 | SUPPORT 1 229425
5 90186208020 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M8X20
6 90288108012 | NUT 1 M8X12
7 82100002018 | CLAMP 2 WR35
8 90186208030 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M8X30
9 91803600200 | CLIP 4 D=13-20
10 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8
11 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8
12 90186208014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M8X14 228346
90186208014 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M8X14 228347
13 82400000347 | GROMMET 1 L=320 229424
82400000205 | GROMMET 1 229425
14 42421023200 | SUPPORT 1 228346
15 91810130250 | FASTENER 2
16 82100002008 | CLAMP 1 WR12 228347 229424
17 82100002012 | CLAMP 1 WR18 228347 229424
18 37000916270 | JOINT 1 228347 229424
19 37000931640 | JOINT 1 228347 229424
20 37000932870 | CAP 2 228347 229424
21 42345530020 | PLATE 1 228347 229424
22 90186206020 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M6X20 228347 229424
23 90201200600 | NUT 4 M6 228347 229424
24 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6 228347 229424
25 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 6 228347 229424
31 37000931640 | JOINT 1 228346
37000931640 | JOINT 1 229425
32 80456700610 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 2 228346
33 80456710620 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 2 228346
34 80316090060 | PLUG 2 KKT PT3/8 228346
35 42421023110 | JOINT 1 228346
36 37000916270 | JOINT 1 228346
37000916270 | JOINT 1 229425
52 90186208010 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M8X10 229425
71 43640360210 | JOINT 1 229425
74 80313010100 | PACKING 2 229425
75 80316070060 | PLUG 2 PF3/8 229425

000015



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PB1320627-01 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL

X9

49 50

T NNy
= : I 0
J’] <3 \\\\\ ;,!
— O
110,111/ < "/{]f” (
71 OR720R73 109 46 45 94 24 51 125
—— [ ] |
5 — = O
141 [ |
47 49 50 48
|
7 — 52 53 85 54 51 ___ /
RN R
i s AT 1001 = i
i oty /AR
d A
110 111 S
71 OR720R73 109 46 45 94 24 51125
163 164 165
|
E_—ﬁ /7 !
e JO O
131 i |
47 49 50 48 57
8 —
52 53 55 54 51
NN O
I"H’Wﬁfm S
L
110,111/
24

71 OR720R73 109 46 45 94




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 37000587640 | SUPPORT 1
2 42502960100 | SUPPORT 1
3 80400160129 | JOINT 2
4 37002459270 | HOSE 1 L=300 228424
37002412250 | HOSE 1 L=280 228425
6 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
7 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 5 8
8 37002430010 | HOSE 1 L=2600
9 91810132530 | FASTENER 15
10 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T
11 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T
12 80302090181 | FITTING 2 KCO15-030N
13 91002801400 | O-RING 4 1B P14
14 42395081120 | PLATE,NAME 1
15 90131508012 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET <M8X12. 3
17 80456120610 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (PLUG) 1
18 80456110610 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (SOCKET) 1
20 91810130230 | FASTENER 1
21 80400160209 | CAP 1 228445
22 80400160210 | CAP 1 228445
31 42504682000 | COVER ASSY 1
41 36604750000 | VALVE,RELIEF 1
42 80400160129 | JOINT 1
43 91002801400 | O-RING 4 1B P14
44 42502961100 | JOINT 1
45 80471020503 | JOINT 1 45,G3/8-G3/8
46 80302090181 | FITTING 2 KCO15-030N
57 82480001103 | CATCH 1
59 82464102700 | HINGE 2
71 91071011500 | O-RING 1 Y22550-115-A
72 91470000600 | RING,BACKUP 1 Y22021-06
91 42502962100 | HARNESS 1
92 82199504017 | NUT 1 AT-401N
93 42504681101 | PLATE,NAME 1
94 42809631200 | LAMP ASSY (RED,WITH HARNESS) 1
95 82199514013 | CAP 1
111 42504682100 | COVER 1
112 42504682200 | SUPPORT 1
113 90201500300 | NUT 12 M3
114 80172803008 | SCREW,MACHINE 12 M3X8
115 90302510301 | WASHER,SPRING (SUS 3) 12
116 90303520301 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 3
118 82400000393 | INSULATOR 1
120 80172804020 A SCREW,MACHINE 1 M4X20
121 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 1 4
122 90303520401 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 4

000024




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PB1411973-01 PIPING,LOWER (TANK)

103
107

g 106
105

/ 100

SHAR,
o

& o
EVHIRN
o 37 98 ’i\
y 97 < A _a
101

96

103
110 \@J

103
o
103
103 @_ 108

108
107 _@ 103 &— 103
103 —€3 109
91 109
50 51
93
103

: "1" 92
D103 .ﬁ‘i"a 99

@l 95 \ifib
74

CNS1

< CNJ31
SE
a4 = 104

9
A CNJ3O

38




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 80305010120 | FITTING,TEE 1 ZKTA15-000N
3 90172108060 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M8X60
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 9 8
5 42502960100 | SUPPORT 1
6 90131508012 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET <M8X12. 3
7 80456110610 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (SOCKET) 1
8 80456120610 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (PLUG) 1

10 80305151504 | FITTING,TEE 1

11 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T

12 91002801400 | O-RING 6 1B P14

13 37000300750 | SLEEVE 2 18-15

14 90186208040 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M8X40

16 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T

17 37000928370 | JOINT 1 S,G1/2-G1/2
18 42504680101 | SUPPORT 1

19 91002801800 | O-RING 2 1B P18

20 80303130201 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLO15-040E
22 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T

23 37002449160 | HOSE 1 L=800

24 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T

25 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T

26 37005700050 | CLAMP 1 18X2

27 42504680201 | SUPPORT 1

29 80302090181 | FITTING 3 KCO15-030N
30 91810130250 | FASTENER 10

31 82100001412 | TUBE,SPIRAL 2M SE-12BK

32 42505341000 | BOOSTER 1

33 90101208018 | BOLT 4 M8X18

34 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T

35 37002405040 | HOSE 1 L=1120

36 42344041110 | ORIFICE 1

37 37000920740 | JOINT 1

38 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11

39 80400160129 | JOINT 1

40 37000931400 | JOINT 1

41 91810132530 | FASTENER 8

42 42395081120 | PLATE,NAME 1

43 91810130230 | FASTENER 1

44 80400160209 | CAP 1 228445
45 80400160210 | CAP 1 228445
51 42504682000 | COVER ASSY 1

61 42736711100 | FITTING,FLANGE 1

62 36645930000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1

63 90172105050 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M5X50

64 80400160130 | JOINT 1 S,G1/2-G3/8
65 91002801800 | O-RING 5 1B P18

66 80316070040 | PLUG 2 PF1/4

67 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11

68 80303130181 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLO15-030E
69 80303130201 | FITTING,ELBOW 2 KLO15-040E
70 36604750000 | VALVE,RELIEF 1

71 80400160131 | JOINT 1

81 91071011500 | O-RING 1 Y22550-115-A
82 91470000600 | RING,BACKUP 1 Y22021-06
91 42504682100 | COVER 1

92 42504682200 | SUPPORT 1

93 90201500300 | NUT 12 M3

94 80172803008 | SCREW,MACHINE 12 M3X8

95 90302510301 | WASHER,SPRING (SUS 3) 12

96 90303520301 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 3

97 82480001103 | CATCH 1

98 82400000393 | INSULATOR 1

99 82464102700 | HINGE 2

000031




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re
232 90101208012 | BOLT 10 M8X12 229415
233 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 10 8 229415
234 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 10 8 229415

000035



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42512340000

BELT

1

000041



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PC1011620-00 OUTRIGGER (REAR/INNER CASE)

100
- - - - 1 - - -




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42475580100 | PLATE 4
2 90101212035 | BOLT 16 M12X35
3 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING | 16 12
4 42502970100 | FLOAT ASSY 2
5 42505670100 | FLOAT ASSY 1
6 90101208045 | BOLT 4 M8X45
7 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
8 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8
9 90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 12

10 90201201200 | NUT 8 M12

11 42505670200 | FLOAT ASSY 1

31 42612851420 | TRUNNION 2

43 42610263100 | TRUNNION 2

000054



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

PC5150015-00 CASE ASSY,INNER (FRONT,LEFT)
100




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Sel

1

42972380000

CLAMP HEAD ASSY (YONDENKO/SAFETY HOSE)

000065



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PC5570066-01 COVER ASSY

L{ H

)
\
o

)

e mm e
1
1
I

F====""

A S
| O I
Fom=dd
|
/
I 55

17




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Se

1

42972390000

CUTTER HEAD ASSY (YONDENKO/SAFETY HOSE)

000078



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PD1020067-00 SWING UNIT

31-41,42




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 (Fr*sesxss) | REEL ASSY,CORD 1 00043
2 42512320100 | SUPPORT 1
3 42512320200 | SUPPORT 1
4 90101208020 | BOLT 2 M8X20
5 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
6 42421721500 | CABLE ASSY 1 L=700

000091



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PE5020276-05 ELEC.ASSY

11

il
A
N
i
]

¥ CONTROL TIMER

5,13
17
CND4 /
31
22 -~
19 = 13.21
130
14
I
33
. CNG26
.. ¥ FUEL PUMP

B (REYRP) SURRLTIEEL,
FOR THE PART ¥.SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ACCESSORY LIST."

61

Yt SEUR B
ACCESSORY LIST




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PE5190007-06 ELEC.ASSY,SWING FRAME

[ 5
||L___:l.: i) |l/
'l o ___d
L __
-~
—  ______CN27 CN28 \5__
A\ / cN2g
4,19 4,19 7 22,23
el— 4 7 21 24
| I ON3IO _ CN19
Agsw— — 3 CN115
A<—| ™2 "2 - 45,81 .
I | 25 <1 * 1 |
I CNA1 i
1 ) | -
I CNA2
] x L
CNVI\ CNAF ] CN37 >
CNV3 o
CNVYD CNV2,CNV4
— 2 CNV&,CN1D (?’
: x T CN15
12,137 ‘z{u,;z i 6.7
i 10 '
4_: A ——r <" CoNML
| H
17 - 355
- |
f !
CNA . CNL

c—=3=5= 18 \ CNR1.CNR2.,CNR3 =—=r -=

ey CNRG.CN1B,CN38 ~ | 5
CNR4 "

I
i




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PF1050285-00 HOOK (1-PART LINE WITH ROPE)

(0

21
OR
22




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Ren
1 42311894030 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 228685
80303130101 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLO10-020E 228686
2 42342460320 | ORIFICE 2 1.0 228685
42342460320 | ORIFICE 1 1.0 228686
3 37000927860 | JOINT 1
4 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11
5 42311894100 | JOINT 1
6 42311894200 | JOINT 1
7 80303130121 | FITTING,ELBOW (WITH O-RING) 2 KLO10-030E
8 42311894301 | JOINT 2 229395
9 80400160223 | JOINT 1
10 82420912713 | TRIM 1M
11 91810132530 | FASTENER 9
12 37002458640 | HOSE 1 L=2400
14 37002474150 | HOSE 1 L=2050
15 82100001411 | TUBE,SPIRAL 1M SE-08BK
16 37002402720 | HOSE 1 L=2720
17 42311941101 | PLATE 1
18 90101208014 | BOLT 2 M8XxX14
19 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
20 37002402750 | HOSE 2 L=2430
21 37002458670 | HOSE 1 L=2500
22 37002458680 | HOSE 1 L=2900
23 82100001819 | TUBE,SPIRAL 1M SE-18BK
24 37002402700 | HOSE 1 L=2950
25 42311894400 | JOINT 1 229396
26 42311894500 | JOINT 1 229396
41 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
51 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14

000109



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42311891100 | PIN 1
2 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 1 S30
3 90238402008 | NUT,CASTLE 1 M20
4 80136340040 | PIN,SPLIT 1 4X40
5 42311891200 | PIN 1
6 90303072001 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 20
7 42311891300 | PIN 1
8 80136363050 | PIN,SPLIT 2 6.3X50
9 37000516640 | PLATE 2 =1
10 42310952600 | GUIDE 2
11 80173304010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X10
12 42310952700 | GUIDE 2
13 42311912001 | TABLE,SLEWING 1 228307
14 42312193000 | FRAME ASSY 1
15 82400000317 | CATCH 1
16 42220249510 | ROPE,WIRE 1M
17 82112001022 | SLEEVE 2
18 42311802100 | PIN 1
19 36663960001 | MOTOR ASSY,OIL 1 228553
20 90172112080 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M12X80
21 37000586760 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 12 228651
22 82400000459 | CAP 4 228307
23 36053870001 | CYLINDER,WINCH JIB 1 228702
24 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 2 A-M6F FE 228307
25 90201200600 | NUT 2 M6
26 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
27 80602110800 | RING,RITAINING 1 R80
28 42311911010 | SUPPORT 1
29 80516006010 | BEARING,BALL 1
30 80516006909 | BEARING,BALL 1
31 42311911080 | GEAR 1
32 37001200480 | SPRING 1
33 90101208020 | BOLT 1 M8X20
34 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8
35 37001300410 | SPRING 1
36 90172110050 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M10X50
37 36624630000 | VALVE,CHECK 1
38 42311911101 | LEVER 1
39 42311911201 | SUPPORT 1 228307
40 42311911301 | SUPPORT 1 228322
41 80560006000 | BALL,STEEL 1 6
42 80913136480 | KEY 1
43 42311911600 | GEAR ASSY 1
44 42311891060 | PIN 1
45 90101208012 | BOLT 2 M8X12
46 42311891030 | SPACER 1
47 80601110650 | RING,RITAINING 1 S65
48 80513006813 | BEARING,BALL 1
49 42311911020 | COUPLING 1
50 42710040110 | BOLT 1
51 90266200800 | NUT 2 M8
52 90171112022 | BOLT 2 M12X22
53 82430208020 | GRIP 1
54 37000105250 | PIN 1
55 80136320010 | PIN,SPLIT 1 2X10
56 90303501201 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 12
57 42311911030 | SUPPORT 1
58 42311911040 | SUPPORT 1
59 90101208016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
60 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8
61 80175304008 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X8
62 90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 12
63 80136332018 | PIN,SPLIT 1 3.2X18

000114



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PG1010978-03 BOOM

75-172 , 182 104 _

31446 <—=31.35



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PG1220171-04 PIPING,BOOM

LY 2 LRy
‘T- (O EN) (U 2H)
A Vi

i
i
VL UMZ S NIV

(O Y | (VR (U )

L F

AW




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PG1410106-02 COVER,BOOM

RERERA
ILLUSTRATED BREAKDOWN NOC, 32



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42512161010 | SUPPORT 3
2 42512161100 | SUPPORT 1
3 90171108020 | BOLT 15 M8X20
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING | 55 8
5 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 55 8
6 42512161200 | SUPPORT 1
7 42512161300 | SUPPORT 1
8 42512161030 | PLATE 20
9 42512161040 | PLATE 40
10 42512161050 | PLATE 60
11 90171108030 | BOLT 40 M8X30
12 90201780800 | NUT 32 M8
13 42512161400 | SUPPORT 2
14 42512161020 | PLATE 4
15 80720105012 | PIN,SPRING 4 5X12
16 42512161500 | SUPPORT 2
17 42512161600 | SUPPORT 1
18 42512161700 | SUPPORT 1
19 42512161800 | SUPPORT 1
20 42512161900 | SUPPORT 1
21 42512162100 | SUPPORT 4
22 42512371100 | SUPPORT 1
23 42512371010 | SUPPORT 1
24 42512371200 | SUPPORT 1
25 42512371300 | SUPPORT 1
26 42512162200 | COVER 1

000135



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PH1700239-00 VIEW SYSTEM

-

00000




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42504641100 | HARNESS 1 000202
2 42504641200 | HARNESS 1 000203
3 42504641300 | SUPPORT 1
4 91810130240 | FASTENER 20
5 42738361010 | SHIM N T=1.0 228475
6 90101205020 | BOLT 4 M5X20 228753
90101206020 | BOLT 4 M6X20 228754

7 90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 5 228753
90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 6 228754

8 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 4 5 228753
90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6 228754

9 90201200500 | NUT 4 M5 228753
90201200600 | NUT 4 M6 228754

10 82100002004 | CLAMP 1 WRS8 228762
82100002006 | CLAMP 1 WR10 228763
1 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8 229367
12 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8 229367
13 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 8 229367

000148



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PH5030017-00 HARNESS

1 BRFERITASW

2 ERLFSW

3

i ERELSW
|

CNDS CND4




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

50

42653990200

HARNESS

1

000161



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PH5031030-00 HARNESS

J2




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42352350300

HARNESS

1

000174



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PH5031078-00 HARNESS




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
100 42502782200 | HARNESS 1
42502782200 | HARNESS 1

000187



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PH5032327-00 HARNESS




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42504752100

HARNESS

1

000200



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

32 34351562510 | BOX,FUSE 1
33 82100001841 | FUSE 3 20A,YELLOW
35 82100001839 | FUSE 7 10A.RED
52 82100001836 | FUSE 2 3A
55 82100001840 | FUSE 2 15A,BLUE
68 82182819823 | DIODE 3 1.5A

100 42653840102 | HARNESS (MAIN) 1

000206



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42512682101

HARNESS

1

000212



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PH5034371-00 HARNESS

100

CN39

]




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remar

1

42972400000

HOSE ASSY (SAFETY HOSE)

000225



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
P11120148-01 VALVE,SOLENOID




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

3 59251502190 | O-RING 4
59251502190 | O-RING 4
6 59251502170 | O-RING 2
59251502170 | O-RING 2

10 91001300700 | O-RING 2 WP7

91001300700 | O-RING 2 WP7
13 36640355010 | COIL,SOLENOID 2
36640355010 | COIL,SOLENOID 2
100 36640350000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1
36640350000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1

000237



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
P11140212-00 VALVE,CHECK

100

56

89




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
2 36673325020 | HEAD ASSY 1
3 36673325030 | CASE 1
4 36673325040 | O-RING 1
5 36673325050 | RING,BACKUP 1
11 36673325060 | ELEMENT KIT 1
100 36673320000 | FILTER,OIL 1

000249




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PJ3200096-01 PIPING,BUCKET

',M
_‘"_'TE‘_‘-T‘ 1=>6 13 P3
T 36 34
o |
OO L
, 4

'mB, 1 s

4, 5

E=
I-:-.:"_'
rﬁ: ——
.
i
i
——— —T
I_ T




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PJ5080040-00 JOINT ASSY

13——-"@




PK1330386-00 COVER (ENGINE FRONT)

AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42505101000 | COVER ASSY 1 228321 000068
2 42505100100 | PLATE 1
3 42505100200 | PLATE 1
4 42505100300 | PLATE 1
5 42505100400 | PLATE 1
6 90101208016 | BOLT 6 M8X16 228931
7 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8 228931
8 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 8 228931
9 90183108030 | BOLT 4 M8X30

10 90183108015 | BOLT 6 M8X15 228931
90183108015 | BOLT 12 M8X15 228932
1 42502783010 | PLATE,NAME 1
12 42502783020 | PLATE,NAME 1
13 42398292060 | PLATE,NAME 1
51 42505101001 | COVER ASSY 1 228322 000067
56 37000568770 | PLATE 6 T=1.5 228932

000272



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PM5150013-00 MODIFICATION ASSY

1
E;:::\\
N ..]::\‘%
. ~ - J o "r"‘!

(
l

1y
Vi

2'21|22

3

11 4,

- -~ 11 N __ ,’r/;,
1T —~ ) S— &3:;;—‘//’

1w M B A2R7 ML FR




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+146+3+43011100032+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark:
1 42332901100 | PANEL 1
42332901100 | PANEL 1
2 31320020010 | KNOB (BLACK) 6
31320020010 | KNOB (BLACK) 6
3 42331991500 | ROD 6
42331991500 | ROD 6
4 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
5 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 6
90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 6
6 90183106010 | BOLT 1 M6X1.0
90183106010 | BOLT 1 M6X1.0
7 42332673351 | LEVER 1
42332673351 | LEVER 1
8 42332673401 | LEVER 1
42332673401 | LEVER 1
9 42332673600 | LEVER 1
42332673600 | LEVER 1
10 90183106015 | BOLT 5 M6X15
90183106015 | BOLT 5 M6X15
11 37000568730 | PLATE 5 T=1.5
37000568730 | PLATE 5 T=1.5
12 37000162660 | PIN 1
37000162660 | PIN 1
13 80720104020 | PIN,SPRING 2 4X20
80720104020 | PIN,SPRING 2 4X20
14 36638500000 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL 1
36638500000 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL 1
15 90172108025 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 3 M8X25
90172108025 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 3 M8X25
16 37000105610 | PIN 6 L=18
37000105610 | PIN 6 L=18
17 80136320010 | PIN,SPLIT 6 2X10
80136320010 | PIN,SPLIT 6 2X10
18 42332151010 | SUPPORT 2
42332151010 | SUPPORT 2
19 90101206016 | BOLT 1 M6X16
90101206016 | BOLT 1 M6X16
20 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
21 42332673700 | SUPPORT 1
42332673700 | SUPPORT 1
22 42332673201 | LEVER 1
42332673201 | LEVER 1
23 42332673251 | LEVER 1
42332673251 | LEVER 1
24 42332673301 | LEVER 1
42332673301 | LEVER 1

000283



PM5150108-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (ELEC.

AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

FZNSW



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

PM5150115-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (BUCKET FRAME)

TF-;‘I"'L-: B T
ILﬂj ! T!“ .[.I } LI]J
[ E—
A e W
s
B 1 M
¥ \E? =/ n_j
N \
= - - ~Th
- - F:,r:j\::| - 4LJPJ
' =r— :
wrabora N O LD /




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PM5150153-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (SAFETY ROPE INTERLOCK:JU)

HrES ALY DASSY (E—7F40-2" 4240vJ [ JV)
KEY NO. MODIFICATION ASSY (SAFETY ROPE INTERLOCK:JU)

A4V DASSY (N FYETL—4)
MODIFICATION ASSY (BUCKET FRAME)

H4V® BASSY (W VT gD
MODIFICATION ASSY (BUCKET ELECTRIC)

ALV SASSY (N Y RN R, LA =)
MODIFICATION ASSY (BUCKET/PANEL,LEVER)

ALY DASSY (FRP AHn —)
MODIFICATION ASSY (FRP COVER)

HA4Y" BASSY (7" —RHFASSY . I7)
MODIFICATION ASSY (BOOSTER ASSY.AIR)

3,

h4Y* 9ASSY (ELYFASSY, 7' —2517)
MODIFICATION ASSY (SELECTOR ASSY.BOOSTER AIR)

ALY BASSY (N U ERT ngAHY)
MODIFICATION ASSY (BUCKET PIPING)

2—AT7" L—FASSY (I YR AR
NAME PLATE ASSY (BUCKET PANEL)

©}




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PM5150201-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (LOWER,CONTROL,ELEC.,PLATE NAME)




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42267571100 | COVER 1
2 42267571200 | COVER 1
3 42267801100 | SUPPORT 1
4 90101208014 | BOLT 1 M8X14
5 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 8
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8

31 82400000312 | GROMMET 1 L=1000

000311



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PM5150568-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (HINO,TOYOTA,PARKING ALARM STOP)

F M
R CN145
accramsl— — - -——
ayp R - —
4 2+ ERE - A -
—atspoNTRRR— — - -
M
CN143

AI-FUL—AD (F—AS—ppi24V) T — — —
E/GRONLEN (3-6am:zuoues) & — - - — |

'—--_
id--—
A¥=3Ub=2ch (ax-pID4v) X — — —
E/GRANLRY (3-6M9: zouat) £ — — — —

F M

CN146
SpIEmAN—— — — -
SIIRNEN (4-ACCHIDAV) SY 3
DPRzzMAES -8 — — - — L —--—
:1:';.;;5-'— - _—
zzamame Y — — -

F M

Tyt ZERRERY CN1l44
Y24V, Sty mn Y — — -

Pl (P7L—hONRE7=2) B — — %

=a=FoMam W 24van 2O _

Sa—FIMRE CRNRNONWI2AVAI = — — — LY
m-:l\',’@ - 2

EPBK ,ECUD24 57370 GRAREON®:24VA%) -T— — — L

PTO ORM (PTO ONNIZ-2 OFFW:EMD ¥ — — —

PTO ONMMEZ-3 (PTO ONW:7-3 OFFRIERD 2 — — —

Br,

M F
CND2

RN



PM5150584-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (LEFT REAR/SIDE GUARDWEIGHT)

AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

FRONT




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 37002419500 | HOSE 1 L=520
37002419500 | HOSE 1 L=520

000330



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
50 36663415110 | SEAL KIT 1
100 36663410001 | MOTOR ASSY,OIL 1

000336



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PN1014640-01 ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

91

17.19 102

E 82
FRONT CN223 81
REAR GCN221

| é \
7 52 ro¥Faf

24
"W




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42900020101 | HARNESS 1
2 91810132530 | FASTENER N
3 42901141001 | PANEL,CONTROL 1
4 80192486014 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH WASHER) 4 M6X14
5 42900602001 | RELAY BOX 1
6 90101210014 | BOLT 4 M10X14
7 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
8 80182406014 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M6X14
9 42900020200 | HARNESS 1
10 42650390200 | CABLE ASSY 1 3L-100L
11 42900020300 | CABLE ASSY 1 3G-100L
12 82100002016 | CLAMP 1 WR25
13 90186208014 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M8X14
14 82100001802 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 1M 10
15 37002700660 | CABLE 1 L=2360
17 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
18 90101206012 | BOLT 1 M6X12
19 82401601002 | CLAMP 1 228425
20 91810130240 | FASTENER 1 228425
51 36361361260 | LAMP ASSY (GLOW) 1

000346




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PN1080395-01 LAMP (LEVEL GAUGE)

E B -
/:-jnm 79k UIRES
|| i
. L
56\E
S*_? ,
4 4
N SRR e SCR—
R i
o 3
'q—ﬂj| -Ejnnoool
8 o & l\l \ _ __ __
Qéh 768 10 \c_u;le N N

79 kYRR R




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

1

abhwON

42503390101
42503390102
42503390200
42503390010
42331782110
42394783020

HARNESS

HARNESS

LAMP ASSY (DC12V RED)
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME

- A N = -

228577

228576

000358



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PN1210156-00 TRANSMITTER,SIGNAL

100

I:ﬁ _ ) \ @
[:;.. oC@'
. C
EA?: ~de
L
[m_
@ e

@

|

15
16

21




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
3 82100000665 | CAP (BLACK) 1
10 82105220112 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
50 42502900021 | HARNESS 1

000371




PN5010245-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (BUCKET/PANEL)

AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

O~NOABDWN-

42312497100
42394271310
42398291050
42512071010
42392232010
42392232020
42392232030
42392232040

PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME (MARKING)
PLATE,NAME (MARKING)
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME

QU T QS G S SIS

000384




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PO1014293-00 PLATE ASSY,NAME (LOADING CAPACITY 300KG)

ADBERSEH OB




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

37002227800

PLATE,CAUTION

1

000397




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PO1015121-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (HOOK NON-WEARING/LIGHT)

N
Y
YET)

)
.
-




c_T_

\ [0 ]
oL

—

I

v

fS—

—

r

1

| —

___\.| u\l.r A

B \

S L

_-\| ﬂ\lf H

1 1

S

TN
i

) 1 ¢

St

u\l T |..J—

fl...l - |.\~

F:

=

T

)

PO1015442-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (BUCKET)

AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

(Y

od

o
)

|



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Serial No (

1

(***********)

(***********)

PLATE,NAME (LIVE-LINE WORKING DEVICE)
PLATE,NAME (LIVE-LINE WORKING DEVICE)

000413



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PP5020016-00 PANEL ASSY,CONTROL

100

snmeas O
A54 K

Do

792»“"SV\\\25{F.9+s#lisw
CN235 CN281

NN\ 3
10
1.8 8.27 IuPa—g b
//27 29 \ll#—sw

8,20
27

2,8
#-724-0-7 27
A »5—-0sDR I RELSY

RARDRS Y
! CN293 CNZ230
8.12
37
T—ARNENSY

RANLESW CN234

CN231
! 23

25
59,71 ChLIC
CNL6&6

| 26 L CNLS

13,14 15,16

| 10 9 1 A F en7
B A 3 _ony
A Fcn3
A ons

CNLY

N ewe
NCT 19
‘l 3\. CNL8

24

\CNLF




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

125

37000921890

JOINT

228760

000424




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PR5100021-00 RELAY BOX ASSY

| 8\\ 1{ 8
L\ NN /[
o ¢ 4

[Ty 1

MAKE CONTACT

C CONTACT

10

BREAK CONTACT

4,7







AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PS5420154-01 SUPPORT ASSY

100




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Se
1 82109833232 | SWITCH 1
2 82100002220 | CABLE 4 M
3 82100002173 | CONNECTOR 1
50 42509160000 | SWITCH ASSY (ELEC.BOOSTER, REMOTE:3M,NANABOSI,KASUGA) 1

000449



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PV1030109-00 SWITCH BOX (ELECTRIC BOOSTER, 3M,NANABOSI,SINKOU DENKI)




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pac
5 91002902500 | O-RING 4 1B G25
8 80316090020 | PLUG 4 KKT PT1/8
9 36606975020 | PLUG 1
10 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14
12 16066241000 | SPRING 1
22 36606995020 | RELIEF ASSY 1
100 36606990000 | VALVE ASSY,RELIEF 1

000462



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PW1030047-01 TOOLS

/50

-

/
TADANO

a3 {
G4

.

(c12) !

G810 @




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42698900500 | FENDER 1 229107
42698900501 | FENDER 1 229108 229501
2 90186208020 | BOLT,FLANGE 8 M8X20
3 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 8 M8
4 42698900602 | FENDER 1 229717
42698900603 | FENDER 1 229718
5 90101208014 | BOLT 6 M8Xx14
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
7 42698900700 | FENDER 1 229107
42698900701 | FENDER 1 229108
8 42698900802 | FENDER 1
9 42698900900 | SUPPORT 1 228563
42698900901 | SUPPORT 1 228564
10 37000511290 | PLATE 1
11 90101208030 | BOLT 1 M8X30
12 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
13 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 3 8
16 42698900502 | FENDER 1 229502
17 82467300103 | PLUG 2 229502

000475



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PX1260288-00 STEP (FOR ENTRY INTO CAB/HINO,TOYOTA)




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | ¢

-

1

42971851000

WOOD BLOCK (KANSAI DENRYOKU/DETACHABLE)

000488




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PX1350832-00 BOX,TOOL




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page:
1 42834441000 | BOX,TOOL 1 00049
2 90101210025 | BOLT 4 M10X25
3 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 10
4 90201201000 | NUT 2 M10
5 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
6 37000560120 | PLATE 2 T=3.2
8 42500870200 | PLATE 2
21 42394781030 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 4

000500



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)
1 42835791000 | BOX,TOOL 1
2 42836201000 | BOX,TOOL 1
4 42837345101 | STEP 1
42834132001 | STEP 1 228252
42834132002 | STEP 1 228752
42834132003 | STEP 1 229108
6 90101212022 | BOLT 4 M12X22
7 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 4 12
8 90101210025 | BOLT 15 M10X25
9 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 17 10
10 37000505950 | PLATE 13 T=3.2
37000505950 | PLATE 6 T=3.2
37000505950 | PLATE 10 T=3.2 228247
12 82401800060 | PLUG (FOR M6) 10
13 82466102910 | WASHER 7 M10
14 90201201000 | NUT 7 M10
15 90180210025 | BOLT,BUTTON 7 M10X25
16 42837345010 | PLATE 1 228247
31 42836315100 | SUPPORT 1
32 42835795200 | SUPPORT 1
34 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
36 90101208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
37 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
38 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 3 10
40 42835793000 | BOX,TOOL 1
42 42835790200 | SUPPORT 1
43 37000581940 | PLATE N T=0.5
61 42394484020 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 8
62 42833782010 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 3
63 42833782020 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
64 89730000010 | TAPE 1
71 42394484010 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
72 42393891070 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
73 42393891060 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2
74 42396552010 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
75 42397246020 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
203 (Frseexsr) | MOUNT ASSY, TOOL BOX (LEFT-REAR UTILITY BOX) 1

000506




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PX1360109-00 REFLECTOR (SWING ALIGNMENT MARK/FRONT)




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42505520100 | GUARD 1 229564
42505520101 | GUARD 1 229565
2 90101208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
4 37000560120 | PLATE 11 T=3.2
5 90101210025 | BOLT 7 M10X25
6 90201201000 | NUT 7 M10
7 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 7 10
8 42312301100 | SUPPORT 1

000519



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PX5010364-00 MOUNT ASSY (NO JIB STORAGE SUPPORT/BOOMSIDE)




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42509361100 | SUPPORT 1 229074
2 42509361200 | SUPPORT ASSY 1 229074

11 42509361300 | SUPPORT 1 229075

21 42508002200 | HARNESS 1

22 91810132530 | FASTENER 20

23 42508242001 | COVER ASSY 1

25 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8

26 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 9 8

27 90101208012 | BOLT 8 M8X12 229159
90101208012 | BOLT 4 M8X12 229160

28 82100002009 | CLAMP 1 WRC12

29 82100001837 | FUSE 2 5A

30 90101208025 | BOLT 4 M8X25 229160

31 90201201000 | NUT 4 M10 229160

32 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 10 229160

33 42804790010 | PLUG 1 229332

41 37002201980 | PLATE,NAME 2

42 42930890210 | PLATE,NAME 1

43 42399001010 | PLATE,NAME (FUSE) 1

51 42503832100 | CASE 1

52 42503832200 | COVER 1

53 80182306014 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M6X14

54 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 5 6

55 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 6

56 42503832300 | HARNESS 1

57 42352191000 | CONVERTER (DC-DC) 1

58 80172305012 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M5X12

59 90201200500 | NUT 4 M5

60 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 4 5

61 82100002596 | RELAY 1 229051
34354781720 | RELAY (WITH HARNESS) 1 229052

62 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6

63 42801710200 | LAMP ASSY (RED) 1

71 82400000201 | GROMMET 1 KG-016

81 82100005004 | LENS (RED) 1

000530




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PX5430020-00 MOUNT ASSY,GUARD (WITH JIB STOWING FUNCTION)




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Page:

1
2
3
4
5
21

32

42834561000
90101210025
90303071001
90302041001
42500870200
42394781030
42394781030
34393906520

BOX,TOOL

BOLT
WASHER,PLAIN
WASHER,SPRING
PLATE

PLATE (NON-SLIP)
PLATE (NON-SLIP)
PLATE (NON-SLIP)

ANORABPARALA

M10X25
10
10

228338
228338

228337

00049

000541



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PX5780076-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (DECK ON CAB,GAS DAMPER)




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PY1020001-10 OPTION UNIT,2

101

102

103

S

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER
PY1050007-00 CLAMP HEAD (SANWA,12TON)

©




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Serial

1

42470030000

CUTTER HEAD (IZUMI 6.4TON 2.5M ELECTRIC)

000561



AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

PY1080020-00 ARM




AT-146-3 43011100032 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

O©COoO~NOOADLWN-=-

42470121000
42470421000
42470123000
42470044000
42504011000
90101216130
90303071601
90201201600
42220011200
90302041601
42470121100
42470121200

ARM ASSY
HOLDER
CLAMP ASSY
HOT STICK
SUPPORT
BOLT
WASHER,PLAIN
NUT

SUPPORT
WASHER,SPRING
ARM

CAP

N = s N W= o O =

M16X130
16
M16

16

000574



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+146+3+43011100032+UPPER+Spare+Parts

